General Description
The MAX4575/MAX4576/MAX4577 are low-voltage,
high electrostatic discharge (ESD)-protected, dual sin-
gle-pole/single-throw (SPST) analog switches. The nor-
mally closed (NO) and normally open (NC) pins are
protected against ±15kV ESD without latchup or dam-
age. Each switch can handle Rail-to-Rail® analog sig-
nals. Off-leakage current is 0.5nA at +25°C. These

For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4575EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX4575ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX4576EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX4576ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX4577EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX4577ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
TOP VIEW
SWITCHES SHOWN FOR LOGIC "0" INPUT
SO/µMAX
MAX4575